
INTER-INSTITUTIONAL CALL FOR TENDERS ON MANAGED IT SERVICES 

 

 

Reference: JUs-CAJU.2022.OP.02 

 

Contract Notice: 2022/S 161-457850 
Services - 457850-2022 - TED Tenders Electronic Daily (europa.eu) 

Corrigendum: 2022/ S 192-542413 
Services - 542413-2022 - TED Tenders Electronic Daily (europa.eu)  

 

The extended deadline for submission of tenders: 24/10/2022 – 15h00 (Brussels local 

time) 
 

The Contracting authority (CAJU, CHJU, IHIJU, CBEJU, KDTJU and EU-RAIL) is 

conducting this open tender procedure with the aim of securing the services necessary to 

maintain and develop the pre-existing ICT environment.  

The future contractor must act as a system integrator, providing on-the-spot IT support as 

well as overall monitoring and maintenance of the entire IT infrastructure. This includes all 

IT hardware and software infrastructure; internet and telephony infrastructure; other office 

devices including photocopier/printers and faxes. The service must also cover equipment 

repair and disposal.  

No supply element of hardware or software will be covered under this contract. However, 

the contractor must advise the Joint Undertakings on any recommended new supplies 

required for system maintenance and stability. 

The maximum value of the Framework Service Contract in to be awarded via this tender 

over four years of the duration of contract including last signed specific contracts is 

5.000.000,00 EUR (VAT excluded). 

 

Any interested economic operator can download the tender documents free of charge 

from the following website: 

https://etendering.ted.europa.eu/cft/cft-display.html?cftId=11659 

 

Any interested economic operators meeting the eligibility criteria outlined Section 

3.3 of the Tender Specifications will be authorised to submit a tender electronically 

by 24/10/2022 – 15h00 (Brussels local time). 

 

An on-site visit (not mandatory to attend) is planned to take place on the 16/09/2022 at 

10:00 (Brussels local time). For more information, please consult the Invitation to 

tender.  

 

 

 

 

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:457850-2022:TEXT:EN:HTML
https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:542413-2022:TEXT:EN:HTML&src=0
https://etendering.ted.europa.eu/cft/cft-display.html?cftId=11659

